PAGE 1 OF 2
S P E L L M A N  H I G H  V O LTA G E  E L E C T R O N I C S  C O R P O R AT I O NHIGH VOLTAGE
MODULE
Spellman’s Bertan brand of 605C modular high voltage
power supplies offer well regulated, fixed polarity outputs
up to 20kV, which operate off a +28Vdc input (+24Vdc
optional). These fully enclosed modules are designed for
bench top or OEM applications like spectrometers, detec-

4.78 [121] .81 [20.5]
MAX.
3.50 [88.90]
5.03 [127]
2.75 [69.85]
1.38 [35]
.64 [35.0]
.25 [6.35]
P2
PAGE 2 OF 2
DIMENSIONS: in.[mm]
INTERFACE CONNECTOR-P2
MODEL RATINGS TABLE
Model                 Output Voltage Output Current Ripple (Vpp)
605C-10P,N 0 to 1kV 0 to 9mA 15mV
605C-15P,N 0 to 1.5kV 0 to 6mA   15mV
605C-30P,N 0 to 3kV 0 to 3mA 30mV
605C-50P,N 0 to 5kV 0 to 1.5mA 50mV
605C-100P,N 0 to 10kV 0 to 0.75mA 200mV
605C-150P,N 0 to 15kV 0 to 0.4mA 450mV
605C-200P,N 0 to 20kV 0 to 0.25mA 750mV
PIN SIGNAL SIGNAL PARAMETERS
1 Power Ground Power Ground
2 Power Input +28Vdc Power Input (+24Vdc optional)
3 Signal Ground Signal Ground